Tallinna TV 10 OS IlI-IV etapp

ESS Kalev Keskstaadion

TN pall

O©CO~NOOOITA WNE

. Monica Vainola 19.06.96

. Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.96

. Janika Skupatovskaja 27.05.96
. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.96

. Aleksandra Solovjova 10.01.96
. Sandra Reivik 30.04.97

. Kristin Kasak 26.04.96

. Katarina Jeremina 25.06.98

. Angelina Jakovleva 2.11.97

. Rebekka Madleen Lamp 19.03.97 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium (VHK)

. Liisa Oganisjan 6.09.96

. Karmen Sipelgas 5.05.97
. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97

. Paula Pauts 14.05.96

. Polina Salova 14.09.96

. Kelli P6ld 18.12.97

20. mai 2008

Jarveotsa G/ Nomme
Leksi 44

Tall. Ladanemere G
Audentes

Majaka SK

SK Lindon

Leksi 44

Ténismae RK/Tall. Kalev
Ténismae RK /Tall. Kalev

VHK

VHK

Leksi 44

SK Lindon

Tall. Bismae Vene L/Tall.Kalev
SK Lindon

. Marie-Anette Maksimova 27.12.96 Leksi 44

. Anna-Maria Orel 11.12.96
. Mia Brit Ots 9.09.96

. Vanessa Reitel 7.03.96

. Kully Oras 13.11.96

. Gete Tiirats 31.05.96

. Elis Kindlam 11.05.97

. Anna-Maria Klementeva 19.06.97

. Anna Birjukova 4.01.97

. Elis Seeland 21.06.98

. Annabel Rammal 1.01.98

. Anna Maria Jaetma 30.08.98
. Tatjana Laddgina 22.04.98

. Kelli Kastor 2.04.2000

. Kristin Hunt 10.06.98

. Kirke Timusk 11.04.98

. Anna Helena Liiv 8.04.97

TN 600 m

1.
2.

©oo~NO O~

10
11
12
13
14
15

Elis Helen Starjopf 28.09.97
Aleksandra Solovjova 10.01.96
Paula Pauts 14.05.96

. Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.96

. Janika Skupatovskaja 27.05.96
. Gete Tiirats 31.05.96

. Polina Salova 14.09.96

. Marie-Anette Maksimova 27.12.96
. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97

. Kelli Péld 18.1.97

. Anna Maria Orel 11.12.96
. Sandra Reivik 30.04.97

. Kirke Timmusk 11.04.98

. Mia Brit Ots 9.09.96

. Kully Oras 13.11.96

Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Majaka SK
Leksi 44
SK Fortis
Tall. Kesklinna Vene G
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
SK Fortis
Leksi 44
SK Pirita
Sk Fortis
SK Fortis
Leksi 44
Leksi 44

Nomme

Majaka SK

SK Lindon

Leksi 44

Tall. Ladanemere G
Leksi 44

Tall. Bismae Vene L/Tall. Kalev
Leksi 44

Leksi 44

SK Lindon

Leksi 44

SK Lindon

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Majaka SK

43.07
34.93
34.44
33.45
32.47
31.61
30.93
30.30
28.68
28.22
28.07
27.28
26.94
25.74
25.15
24.03
23.55
23.54
23.20
22.73
21.83
20.09
19.20
18.48
17.70
16.38
15.73
14.71
13.10
11.55
10.30
9.50
NM

2.00,6
2.02,4
2.02,4
2.04,2
2.04,9
2.054
2.05,9
2.07,9
2.08,8
2.09,4
2.15,6
2.16,6
2.16,9
2173
2194



16. Valeria Baskatova 18.08.97
17. Elis Kindlam 11.05.97

18. Tatjana Laddgina 22.04.98
19. Anna Birjukova 4.01.97

20. Liisa Oganesjan 6.09.96
21. Kristin Kasak 26.04.96

22. Karmen Sipelgas 5.05.97

23. Anna Maria Klementeva 19.06.97

24 Birgitta Oras 8.12.98

25. Annabel Rammal 1.01.98
26. Vanessa Reitel 7.03.96

27. Kristin Hint 10.06.98

28. Kerttu Janes 10.11.99

29. Anna Maria Jaetma 30.08.98
30. Diana Olo 24.11.99

31. Kelli Kastor 2.04.2000

32. Elis Seeland 21.06.98

TV ketas

1. Tahti Alver 4.12.94

2. Susanna Vain 23.03.94

3. Margot Kreem 14.12.95

4. Helena Moistlik 13.11.94

5. Grete Lisette Nommiste 1995
6. Diana Halla 8.07.95

7. Evgenia Spiljova 15.04.94

8. Krete Ennok29.07.95

v.a Kelli Samberk 1993

TV pall

1. Evgenia Spiljova 15.04.94
2. Kaisa Annuk 1995

3. Susanna Vain 23.03.94
4. Kristina Dusina 6.04.95
5. Helena Maistlik 12.11.94
6. Margot Kreem 14.12.95
7. Reelika Kask 2.01.95

8. Olga Hodoreva 10.10.94
9. Janne Reimann 16.06.95
10. Annegret Suvi 23.03.95
11. Krete Ennok 29.07.95
12. Diana Halla 8.07.95

13. Tahti Alver 4.12.94

v.a Kelli Samberk 1993

TV 600 m

1. llga Hoddreva 10.10.94
2. Karin Nappus 1995

3. Gertrud Aarna 14.03.95
4. Veronica Zaro 16.11.94
5. Evgenia Spiljova 15.04.94
6. Diana Halla 8.07.95

7. Krestina Dusina 6.04.95
8. Anna Pettri 8.07.94

9. Margot Kreem 14.12.95
10. Hellia Sillamaa31.05.95

Tall.Kesklinna Vene G
SK Fortis

SK Pirita

Leksi 44

VHK

Leksi 44

VHK

Tall. Kesklinna Vene G
Majaka SK

SK Fortis

Leksi 44

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Leksi 44

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Leksi 44

Nomme

Inglise K

Leksi 44

SK Lindon

VHK

Leksi 44

Tall. Kesklinna Vene G
Leksi 44

Tall.Kalev

Tall. Kesklinna Vene G
Tall Kristiina G

Inglise K

Tall. Kalev

SK Lindon

Leksi 44

Maardiu G/SK Actium
Tall. Kalev

SK Lindon

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Nédmme

Tall. Kalev

Maardu G /AK Actium
Audentes

E. Noole KJK

Tall. Reaalk./Tall. Kalev
Tall. Kesklinna Vene G
Leksi 44

Toénismae Reaalk/Tall. Kalev
SK Fortis

Leksi 44

SK Lindon

2.20,1
2.20,2
2.20,3
2.22,9
2.23,9
2.26,7
2.27,7
2.28,3
2321
2.33,7
2.36,7
2.37,7
2.40,2
2.50,8
2531
2.56,1
2.57,6

30.81
19.48
16.20
15.78
15.24
14.91
14.39
12.84
25.01

45.90
42.71
39.66
36.77
32.34
29.83
29.54
28.75
27.04
26.23
23.83
23.20
NM

30.90

1.48,7
1.49,6
1.50,7
1519
2.02,3
2.04,2
2.05,7
2.07,0
2.07,3
2.10,6



11. Mari-Liis Hindre5.10.94
12. Kristi Kalmus 27.03.95

PN pall

. Arjom Nikitin 14.01.96

. Robin Trutin 11.04.96

. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96

. Oliver Kain 15.09.96

. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96

. Rando Abel 29.10.96

. Theodor Tabor 5.11.96

. Janno Joala 13.06.97

. Nikita Poplavski 27.06.96
10. Anton Ivanov 19.02.96

11. Marten Mirk 3.02.98

12. Martin Kokk 13.06.97

13. Andre-Martin llves 18.04.97
14. Johan-Markus Oll 25.05.97
15. Jari limjarv 8.05.97

16. Jan Durejko 4.09.97

17. Kasper Anton 13.01.97

18. Karl- Markus Pihlakas 15.02.97
19. Pavel Sahhov 24.01.96

20. Kaur Koop 2.01.97

21. Tristan-Toomas Milder 8.01.98
22. Eduard Ulevain 4.02.97

23. Erik Puidet 18.07.97

24. Martin Saar 3.05.97

25. Kermo Kriinler 10.07.97
26. Rasmus Soonvald 11.05.97
27. Mart Pallin 1.10.97

28. Valeri Krusinin 4.11.96

29. Kar-Oscar Piipuu 14.01.99
30. Egert Vahi 27.10.97

31. Walter Saare 7.08.97

32. Mario Nasr 17.05.97

33. Markus Tamm 23.05.98

34. Robert Példer 20.03.97

O©CoO~NOUD,WNE

SK Lindon
SK Lindon

SK Pirita/ Mustjoe G

Audentes

Leksi 44
GAG/Audentes
Tall. 32. K/N6dmme
VHK
TTG/Ndmme

SK Actium

Pae G/Tall. Kalev
SK Fortis

Leksi 44

VHK

VHK

Leksi 44

VHK

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

SK Pirita /Mustjoe G
SK Fortis

SK Lindon

Leksi 44

21. Kool/Tall. Kalev
SK Lindon

Leksi 44

Leski 44

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

SK Lindon

Leksi 44

35. Johann Hendrik Salupere 14.04.98 SK Fortis

36. Vahur Kurvits 17.04.97
37. Geir Matkaméae 15.08.97

PN ketas

. Artjom Nikitin 14.01.96

. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96

. Nikita Poplavski 27.06.96
. Jan Durejko 4.09.97

. Egert Vahi 27.10.97

. Robin Trutin 11.04.96

. Valeri Krusinin 4.11.96

. Theodor Tabor 5.11.96

. Martin Kokk 13.06.97
10. Robert Pdlder 20.03.97
11. Jari lImjarv 8.05.97

12. Oliver Kain 15.09.96
13. Vahur Kurvits 17.04.98

O©CO~NOUDWNPE

Leksi 44
Leksi 44

Pirita SK/Mustjoe G
GAG/Audentes
Maardu G/ SK Actium
VHK

Leksi 44

Leksi 44
VHK

Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44
Leksi 44

2144
2175

57.51
46.74
46.68
45.28
43.95
43.93
43.85
42.42
40.38
40.23
39.30
39.21
37.55
37.54
37.29
35.58
35.21
35.12
34.86
33.64
33.18
32.81
32.67
32.63
31.06
29.71
27.66
26.20
26.01
24.55
24.38
23.79
21.69
21.54
20.39
13.91
12.70

29.37
22.10
18.21
17.35
17.13
17.12
16.95
16.23
15.51
14.80
14.79
14.73
13.89



14.

Kasper Anton 13.01.97

Leksi 44

15. Markus Tamm 23.05.98 SK Fortis
16. Eduard Ulevain 4.02.97 Leksi 44
17. Walter Saarte 7.08.97 Leksi 44
18. Johann Hendrik Salupere SK Fortis
19. Kermo Kriinler 10.07.97 Leksi 44
20. Karl-Markus Pihlakas 15.02.97 Leksi 44
21. Rasmus Soonvald 11.05.97 Leksi 44
22. Kaur Koop 3.01.97 SK Fortis
23. Karl-Oscar Piipuu 14.01.99 Leksi 44
24. Mario Nasr 17.05.97 Leksi 44
25. Marten Mirk 3.02.98 SK Fortis
26. Geir Matkaméae 15.08.97 Leksi 44
27. Mart Pallin 1.10.97 Leksi 44
28. Rasmus Kisel Audentes
PN 1000 m
1. Janno Joala 13.06.97 Némme/Tall. Tehnikag
2. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96 GAG/Audentes
3. Artjom Nikitin 14.01.96 SK Pirita/Mustjoe G
4. Pavel Sahhov 24.01.96 SK Pirita/Mustjoe G
5. Nikita Poplavski 27.06.96 Maardu G/SK Actium
6. Kasper Anton 13.01.97 Leksi 44
Martin Kokk 13.06.97 Leksi 44
8. Johan Markus Oll 25.05.97 VHK
9. Tristan-Toomas Milder 8.01.98 SK Lindon
10. Oliver Kain 15.09.96 Leksi 44
11. Robert Pdlder 20.03.97 Leksi 44
12. Andre-Martin llves 18.04.97 VHK
13. Karl-Markus Pihlakas 15.02.97 Leksi 44
14. Eduard Ulevain 4.02.97 Leksi 44
15. Kaur Kodp 2.01.97 SK Fortis
16. Juri limjarv 8.05.97 Leksi 44
17. Markus Tamm 23.05.98 SK Fortis
18. Valeri Krusinin 4.11.96 Leksi 44
19. Rasmus Soonvald 11.05.97 Leksi 44
20. Vahur Kurvits 17.04.98 Leksi 44
21. Marten Mirk 3.02.98 SK Fortis
22. Mart Pallin 1.01.97 Leksi 44
23. Johann Hendrik Salupere 14.04.98 SK Fortis
24. Mario Nasr 17.05.97 Leksi 44
25. Kermo Kriinler 10.07.97 Leksi 44
PV pall
1. Sven Nuutmann 4.04.94 E.Noole KIK
2. Aleksei Priemdsev 28.07.94 Tonismae Reaalkool
3. Sander Tiitso 12.04.94 SK Kivilind
4. Kristjan Kalmet Kristiine G
5. Rando Simson 27.09.95 SK Kivilind
6. Jirgen Karvak 18.03.95 SK Lindon
7. Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 Leksi 44
8. Sander Ivarinen 3.05.95 Kuristiku G/E. Noole KIJK
9. Kristo Paiba 26.10.94 Laagna G/E. Noole KJK

10. Hans Lillemaa 1994
11. Leander Meresaar 8.06.94
12. Silver Ambur 27.02.95

Tall.Kalev
VHK
Leksi 44

13.84
13.52
13.27
13.15
12.72
12.50
12.35
12.14
11.89
11.80
10.09
9.57
9.21
8.82
NM

3.23,2
3.24,2
3.28,2
3.33,3
3.37,6
3.41,3
3.41,3
3.42,4
3.45,6
3.49,6
3.56,3
4.00.5
4.01,0
4.01,7
4.06,9
4.15,1
4.16,2
4253
4.25,4
4.255
4.30,1
4.34,4
4.40,7
4.50,7
5.12,7

66.29
57.54
56.86
53.95
50.55
48.47
47.48
46.97
46.91
4471
44.32
41.02



13. Oliver Hein 9.04.95

14. Henri Tamm 29.12.94

15. Aleksander Ténisson 1.009.94
16. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.95

PV ketas

. Sven Nuutmann 4.04.94

. Rando Simson 27.09.95

. Sander Tiitso 12.04.94

. Rauno Kasper 18.03.95

. Hans Lillemaa 1994

. Kristjan Kalmet

. Leander Meresaar 8.06.94
. Argo Rihkrand 23.02.95

. Gaute Nurmse 16.05.95
10. Aleksander Ténisson 1.09.94
11. Jurgen Karvak 18.03.95
12. Silver Ambur 27.02.95
13. Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95
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PV 1000 m

. Gleb Safronov 2.03.95

. Johan Taliharm 27.09.94

. Silver Ambur 27.02.95

. Andrius Kazlauskas 23.03.94
. Leander Meresaar 8.06.94

. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.95

. Aleksander Meresaar 8.06.94
. Jaan Zabrodin 17.04.95

. Oliver Hein 9.04.95

10. Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95

11. Jurgen Karvak 18.03.95

12. Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95

O©CO~NOUDAWNPE

Peakohtunik M. Miss

SK Lindon
Tall. Reaalk
SK Fortis
SK Actium

E. Noole KJK
SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind
Audentes
Tall.Kalev
Tall. Kristiine G
VHK

Leksi 44
Leksi 44

SK Fortis

SK Lindon
Leksi 44
Leksi 44

Tall.Kalev
Tall. Tehnikag
Leksi 44

Lasnaméae G/Tall. Kalev

VHK
SK Actium
VHK

Pirita SK/Paekaare G

SK Lindon
Leksi 44
SLK Lindon
Leksi 44

40.45
39.61
36.79
35.40

29.22
28.88
27.88
21.28
21.07
20.61
19.07
18.24
17.86
17.76
16.63
15.62
13.70

3.04,9
3.05,0
3.15,9
3.19,2
3.25,9
3.30,7
3.38,5
3.50,9
3.51,3
3.52,6
3.52,8
4.12,3



